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Event 12  Boys Shot Put High School (21)
===============================================================================
     Name                        Year School                                
===============================================================================
  1  KAYA AYDOGMUS                 12 Baker (Cape                 
  2  SAM BAKER                     10 Admiral Farr                
  3  RANDOLPH CHRISTIAN            11 Lake Brantle                
  4  ELIJAH DANIELS                12 Cardinal Gib                
  5  DIEGO FAGOT                   11 Calvary Chri                
  6  ANDRE HALE                    12 Lake Nona                   
  7  PHILIP JACKSON                11 Alonso                      
  8  KEYON JENKINS                 11 Admiral Farr                
  9  TYRIK JENKINS                 12 Tavares                     
 10  DAVONTE JEST                  12 Forest                      
 11  COBY-MALCOLM MITCHELL         11 Hallandale                  
 12  ROBERT PEARL                  12 Pine Crest                  
 13  ANTHONY PIERCE                10 Auburndale                  
 14  MACON RODIER                  12 Olympia                     
 15  CONNOR SCOTT                  11 Lee-Davis                   
 16  JONATHAN SEAY                 12 Miramar                     
 17  COLTON STRICKLAND             12 Naples                      
 18  KHAMERON TAYLOR               12 Santa Fe                    
 19  CHRISTOPHER TREMBLAY          12 Naples                      
 20  ALLEN WIGGINS                 12 First Academ                
 21  MATTHEW WILLIAMS              12 Lehigh                      
 
Event 9  Girls Discus Throw High School (20)
===============================================================================
     Name                        Year School                                
===============================================================================
  1  DEBBIE AJAGBE                 11 Ransom Everg                
  2  ELIZABETH ATKINSON            11 Palmetto                    
  3  ASHANTI BROWN                 12 Admiral Farr                
  4  KAYLAH CLARK                  11 Miami Northw                
  5  CHANEL DAWSON                 10 Miami Northw                
  6  VERONICA FRALEY               10 Wakefield HS                
  7  MARION GERMAIN                11 Golden Gate                 
  8  SOPHIA GUSTELY                11 Monarch                     
  9  AMANI HEAVEN                  10 Hallandale                  
 10  JESSIE HITESHEW               12 Mount Dora B                
 11  SERENA JONAS                  10 Hillsborough                
 12  CHLOE JONES                   12 Hillsborough                
 13  SARAH KEHOE                   10 Vero Beach                  
 14  SHERRY LUBIN                  12 Naples                      
 15  HARRISON MANCKE               11 Lecanto                     
 16  COOPER MONN                   10 Mount Dora B                
 17  STEPHAINE PAUL                12 Community Sc                
 18  A'ASHAREE SPRALDING           12 Santa Fe                    
 19  JANAE TAPLIN                  11 West Orange                 
 20  PRECIOUS TILMAN               10 Island Coast                
 
Event 5  Girls Long Jump High School (21)
===============================================================================
     Name                        Year School                                
===============================================================================
  1  TATIANA AHOLOU                11 College Stan                
  2  TARANIQUE ALEXANDER           11 Miami Northw                
  3  MADISON ASH                   12 Lake Nona                   
  4  KATIE BARNETT                 11 Admiral Farr                
  5  CAMILLE BENTLEY                  Brookwood HS                
  6  KEAUSHA BRADLEY MACKLIN       11 Hallandale                  
  7  BREANNE BYGRAVE               12 Wakefield HS                
  8  DESTINY CASTILLO              09 Hallandale                  
  9  DARLENE CHARLES               12 Golden Gate                 
 10  BRIANA ESKRIDGE               12 Miami Northw                
 11  ASHLEY GERMAIN                10 College Stan                
 12  BRIANNA ISLES                    Brookwood HS                
 13  LOREN JOHNSON                 09 Oakleaf                     
 14  JORDAN JONES                  12 West Orange                 
 15  CHIM'SLY PERICLES             11 Golden Gate                 
 16  MIKAYLA SHIELDS               12 Lake Nona                   
 17  ASHLEY THOMAS                 12 IMG Academy                 
 18  DOMONIQUE TURNER                 Kissimmee-Osceol            
 19  DESTINY WARD                     Oscar Smith HS              



 20  BRIANA WASHINGTON                Creekside                   
 21  ALAHNI WOOD                   12 Dr. Phillips                
 
Event 6  Boys Long Jump High School (23)
===============================================================================
     Name                        Year School                                
===============================================================================
  1  SEVYN BANKS                   10 First Academ                
  2  MELVIN BRILEY                 10 Oakleaf                     
  3  FRED BROWN                    12 Santa Fe                    
  4  ANTHONY BRYAN                 09 South Walton                
  5  TYLER BRYD                    12 Naples                      
  6  HAMP CHEEVERS                 12 Trenton                     
  7  MIKE COLLINS                  10 Palmetto                    
  8  ELISHA DANIELS                12 Cardinal Gib                
  9  EMANUEL FOSTER                12 Seminole (Sa                
 10  NATE JEFFERSON                09 Lyman                       
 11  ANTHONY JOHNSON               10 St. Petersbu                
 12  NATHAN KYEI DONKOR            12 University (                
 13  TREVON LAIDLER                10 Raines                      
 14  PHILLIP LEE                   12 Boyd Anderso                
 15  LINTON MOORE                  12 Seminole (Sa                
 16  EMMANUEL NKETIAH              12 Terminal Vel                
 17  CALEB OKWARAJI                11 Miramar                     
 18  TRE PRESTON                   11 St. Joseph                  
 19  D'VONTE PRICE                 11 Charlotte                   
 20  DEMETRIS ROBERTSON               Savannah Christi            
 21  TAQUON TERRY                  12 Santa Fe                    
 22  BRANDON WALLACE               11 Vero Beach                  
 23  DANIEL WRIGHT                 11 Cardinal Gib                
 
Event 1  Girls High Jump High School (18)
===============================================================================
     Name                        Year School                                
===============================================================================
  1  UKEYVIA BECKWITH              11 Olympia                     
  2  JULIANNA CHAPPELL             10 Calvary Chri                
  3  DAVIA CHIN                    12 Dillard                     
  4  BRIANA ESKRIDGE               12 Miami Northw                
  5  SABRENA EYE                      Wharton                     
  6  JORDAN FIELDS                    Creekside                   
  7  SHANIKA GARDNER               12 Flagler Palm                
  8  CHLOE JENKINS                 12 Miramar                     
  9  JADA JOHNSON                  12 Monsignor Pa                
 10  LISA LAFLAMME                 12 Martin Count                
 11  NYLA LINDO                    12 Pine Crest                  
 12  TIARA MCMINN                  11 Miami Jackso                
 13  GILLIAN MORRISON              12 Douglas                     
 14  CAMILLE ROBINSON              12 Flanagan                    
 15  TORI ROBINSON                 12 St. Cloud                   
 16  ABBY THORPE                      Creekside                   
 17  DOMONIQUE TURNER                 Kissimmee-Osceol            
 18  DEANDREAH YOUNG               11 Miami Northw                
 
Event 4  Boys Pole Vault High School (19)
===============================================================================
     Name                        Year School                                
===============================================================================
  1  KANE ALDRICH                  10 Community Sc                
  2  THOMAS BARSELOUS              12 South Fort M                
  3  MARK BERTRAND                 11 Flagler Palm                
  4  SEAN CLARKE                   12 Lyman                       
  5  COLE COLOZZO                  12 South Fork                  
  6  DRAYTON DIGGS                 12 Baker (Cape                 
  7  JORDAN DIGGS                  12 Baker (Cape                 
  8  DOMINIC ELADEL                12 South Fort M                
  9  THOMAS FLAMENT                12 Olympia                     
 10  JOSH GRANT                    12 Lee-Davis                   
 11  STEPHEN HALPHEN               12 Lee-Davis                   
 12  JUSTIN HORNE                  12 Creekside                   
 13  ZACHERY LIGHTFOOT             12 Key West                    
 14  JULIAN MAROTTA                12 Freedom (Orl                
 15  SETH MUSSELMAN                11 Harmony                     
 16  DAVIS OTT                     11 George Jenki                
 17  DREW SEVIGNY                  12 Spruce Creek                
 18  RYAN SPIVEY                   12 Crystal Rive                
 19  KAMERON STUBBLEFIELD          12 Barron Colli                
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Event 11  Girls Shot Put High School (24)
===============================================================================
     Name                        Year School                                
===============================================================================
  1  DEBBIE AJAGBE                 11 Ransom Everg                
  2  SHANELL ATKINS                12 St. Thomas A                
  3  ELIZABETH ATKINSON            11 Palmetto                    
  4  ASHANTI BROWN                 12 Admiral Farr                
  5  KAYLAH CLARK                  11 Miami Northw                
  6  MERARI CORONADO               11 Lyman                       
  7  SAMANTHA DAVILA               11 Steinbrenner                
  8  CHANEL DAWSON                 10 Miami Northw                
  9  DANIELLE FICKA                09 West Orange                 
 10  VERONICA FRALEY               10 Wakefield HS                
 11  AMANI HEAVEN                  10 Hallandale                  
 12  ALYSA JONES                   10 Alonso                      
 13  CHLOE JONES                   12 Hillsborough                
 14  DAIJA KISER                   11 West Orange                 
 15  SHERRY LUBIN                  12 Naples                      
 16  HARRISON MANCKE               11 Lecanto                     
 17  RACHEL OBERHOLTZER               Brookwood HS                
 18  STEPHAINE PAUL                12 Community Sc                
 19  DORIAN SOLOMON                11 Godby                       
 20  A'ASHAREE SPRALDING           12 Santa Fe                    
 21  PRECIOUS TILMAN               10 Island Coast                
 22  CIARA WALKER                  12 Oakleaf                     
 23  EMILY WEEKS                   10 Barron Colli                
 24  KIARA WILLIAMS                11 Lake Weir                   
 
Event 10  Boys Discus Throw High School (21)
===============================================================================
     Name                        Year School                                
===============================================================================
  1  DEREK AKEY                    09 Buchholz                    
  2  KAYA AYDOGMUS                 12 Baker (Cape                 
  3  WATKINS BOUCHE                12 Golden Gate                 
  4  ROBERT COBB                   11 Baker (Cape                 
  5  COLEMAN CROZIER               10 St. Thomas A                
  6  ENRIQUE CRUZ                  12 St. Cloud                   
  7  KENZY DARGRAND                   North Miami                 
  8  LAWRENCE EDWARDS              12 Spruce Creek                
  9  JOSEPH FELIX                  12 Bishop Snyde                
 10  CHRISTIAN FRIIS               12 South Walton                
 11  ANDRE HALE                    12 Lake Nona                   
 12  HUNTER HUMMEL                 10 Celebration                 
 13  QUIN LYLES-WOODS              11 Milton                      
 14  CRANDALL MAINES               12 Naples                      
 15  JAYLEN MCLEOD                 10 Bolles                      
 16  COBY-MALCOLM MITCHELL         11 Hallandale                  
 17  ROBERT PEARL                  12 Pine Crest                  
 18  NICHOLAS PLUNKETT             12 St. Thomas A                
 19  CONNOR SCOTT                  11 Lee-Davis                   
 20  STORM SIMS                    12 Calvary Chri                
 21  MATT SWETS                    11 Forest                      
 
Event 8  Boys Triple Jump High School (24)
===============================================================================
     Name                        Year School                                
===============================================================================
  1  JACOB ALLEYNE                 12 Mount Dora B                
  2  CHRISTOPHER BANDEIRA          12 Venice                      
  3  LADALE BATSON                 12 Flagler Palm                
  4  JAREL BRAXTON                 11 Lee-Davis                   
  5  TONY BRIDGES                  10 Pine Crest                  
  6  TYLER BRYD                    12 Naples                      
  7  REGINALD CARTER               12 Manatee                     
  8  EASTON CONNER                 12 Lecanto                     
  9  TARIQ EVANS                   11 Gainesville                 
 10  EMANUEL FOSTER                12 Seminole (Sa                
 11  EMMANUEL FULLER               11 Alonso                      
 12  BRIAN GRACIA                  09 Olympia                     
 13  JEREMIAH HANKERSON            11 Lee-Davis                   
 14  MASON JACOBI                  12 Trinity Cath                
 15  ALVIN MCCRAY                  12 Monsignor Pa                



 16  EMMANUEL NKETIAH              12 Terminal Vel                
 17  ANTHONY NORRIS                11 Oakleaf                     
 18  JOSHUA NORVILLE               12 Lehigh                      
 19  JORDYN RILEY                  11 Lake Weir                   
 20  CALVIN SCOTT                  12 Lake Nona                   
 21  JUSTIN SMITH                  10 St. Cloud                   
 22  DAKOTA SOLOMON                11 Lecanto                     
 23  DOMINIC THIEMAN               12 St. Thomas A                
 24  KURTIS THORNTON               12 Pine School                 
 
Event 7  Girls Triple Jump High School (25)
===============================================================================
     Name                        Year School                                
===============================================================================
  1  TARANIQUE ALEXANDER           11 Miami Northw                
  2  KATIE BARNETT                 11 Admiral Farr                
  3  CAMILLE BENTLEY                  Brookwood HS                
  4  DARLENE CHARLES               12 Golden Gate                 
  5  KIMMIE CUNNINGHAM             12 Winter Sprin                
  6  DANEESHA DAVIDSON             11 Hillsborough                
  7  BRIANA ESKRIDGE               12 Miami Northw                
  8  KIARA HAMILTON                11 Lake Weir                   
  9  BRIANNA ISLES                    Brookwood HS                
 10  CHLOE JENKINS                 12 Miramar                     
 11  JADA JOHNSON                  12 Monsignor Pa                
 12  LOREN JOHNSON                 09 Oakleaf                     
 13  NYLA LINDO                    12 Pine Crest                  
 14  CHRISTINE MCNEAL              11 Lake Weir                   
 15  TAYLOR MOLONEY                12 Doral Academ                
 16  GILLIAN MORRISON              12 Douglas                     
 17  MONAE' NICHOLS                12 Auburndale                  
 18  CHIM'SLY PERICLES             11 Golden Gate                 
 19  ANGELIC POWELL                12 Boynton Beac                
 20  MIKAYLA SHIELDS               12 Lake Nona                   
 21  JACKIE THOMAS                 11 Oakleaf                     
 22  DESTINY WARD                     Oscar Smith HS              
 23  BRIANA WASHINGTON                Creekside                   
 24  SYMONE WHITE                  11 Lee-Davis                   
 25  ALAHNI WOOD                   12 Dr. Phillips                
 
Event 2  Boys High Jump High School (16)
===============================================================================
     Name                        Year School                                
===============================================================================
  1  JONATHAN ATZ                  11 Pine School                 
  2  JOSH AYALA                    12 Lake Nona                   
  3  DAQUAN COLEMAN                12 Lake Brantle                
  4  ASPEN DILLARD                 12 Flagler Palm                
  5  CHRISTIAN FRIIS               12 South Walton                
  6  NIKO GREEN                    12 Spruce Creek                
  7  HOLLIE JOHNNY                 10 Winter Sprin                
  8  PHILLIP LEE                   12 Boyd Anderso                
  9  KYLE MAROIS                   11 Venice                      
 10  ALVIN MCCRAY                  12 Monsignor Pa                
 11  RICARDO PACKER                10 Calvary Chri                
 12  LARRY PIERRE                  12 Dr. Phillips                
 13  SHAVAUN SHAW                  11 Forest                      
 14  AVERY THORNTON                10 Boyd Anderso                
 15  JOHNNY VARGAS                 12 Calvary Chri                
 16  DANIEL WRIGHT                 11 Cardinal Gib                
 
Event 3  Girls Pole Vault High School (20)
===============================================================================
     Name                        Year School                                
===============================================================================
  1  NICOLE BRESKE                    Winter Park                 
  2  MORGAN BROWN                  10 Calvary Chri                
  3  KAYLA CORKERN                 11 Forest                      
  4  TEDI DEMARIA                  12 Bethlehem                   
  5  ISABELLA FUCIGNA              11 Pine School                 
  6  ANNIE GUTIERREZ               11 Ransom Everg                
  7  DALLAS HAMPTON                12 Buchholz                    
  8  SIDNEY LAMPERT                11 American Her                
  9  TAYLOR LOGUE                  11 Pine Crest                  
 10  ANDREINA MARTINEZ             12 Cardinal Gib                
 11  SUMMER SCHAFERS               12 Olympia                     
 12  YOMNA SOLOMAN                 12 Lee-Davis                   
 13  JENNIFER TEIXEIRA             10 Steinbrenner                
 14  KALEE THIGPEN                 10 Spruce Creek                
 15  NICOLE THRAUM                 12 Pine Crest                  
 16  HAIDYN TURNER                 11 Winter Sprin                



 17  CHRISTINA VEINTIMILLA         12 Naples                      
 18  EMMA VON HOLTEN               10 South Fork                  
 19  OLIVIA WELSH                  12 Dunedin                     
 20  SYDNEY WOODRUFF               12 Lake Mary                   
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